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RACING | EVENTS

XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -2a Etapa

SHIFTER

20 TREINO - SHIFTER

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 11:08:13

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
29/02/2024 11:07 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
(91) LUCCA CROCCE
1 1:02.058 +13.040 11:10:19.642
2 56.547 +7.529 11:11:16.189
3 53.897 +4.879 11:12:10.086
4 52.558 +3.540 11:13:02.644
5 50.313 +1.295 11:13:52.957
6 50.146 +1.128 11:14:43.103
7 49.933 +0.915 11:15:33.036
8 50.853 +1.835 11:16:23.889
9 49.773 +0.755 11:17:13.662
10 8:25.592 +7:36.574 11:25:39.254
" 1:02.514 +13.496 11:26:41.768
12 56.812 +7.794 11:27:38.580
13 49.362 +0.344 11:28:27.942
14 49.232 +0.214 11:29:17.174
15 11:30:06.192
16 49.800 +0.782 11:30:55.992
17 52.841 +3.823 11:31:48.833
18 50.135 +1.117 11:32:38.968
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